Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University
Medical College & Hospital Sangli
Department of Community Medicine

3r9Sem. Lecture Time Table (Nutrition& Environment)

Days: Tuesday Time: 9:00 am- 10:00 am
Saturday Time: 1:30 pm-2:30 pm

Sr. | Date Day Topic Teacher
No.
1 |03/10/2017 | Tuesday | Housing & Radiation Dr. K.C.Rasote
2 107/10/2017 | Saturday | Nutritional Problems in Public Health Dr. K.C.Rasote
3 | 10/10/2017 | Tuesday | Solid waste-Methods of Disposal Dr. Y.R.Kadam
4 |14/10/2017 | Saturday | Social Aspects of Nutrition Dr. K.C.Rasote
5 |24/10/2017 | Tuesday | Excreta Disposal Dr.G.B.Dhumale
6 |28/10/2017 | Saturday | Water-II( Surveillance of Drinking Dr. S.R.Quraishi
water quality, Water Quality criteria and
B standards)
7 | 31/10/2017 | Tuesday | Hospital Waste Management Dr. S.R.Quraishi
8 | 04/11/2017 | Saturday | National Nutritional Policy & Dr. Y.R.Kadam
Community Nutrition Program

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University
Medical College and Hospital, Sangli

Department of Community Medicine

(3"9Semester) Time Table for Environment Practical’s- (From October 2017— January 2018)
Batch:- A-1to 73 & B-74 to 134

Day:- Monday & Wednesday Time- 2:30 pm .To 4:30 pm

Date Day Topic Batch | Name Of Teacher Teacher
02/10/17 | Monday Insecticide B Dr. A.S. Mane Dr. R.V. Dhobale
04/10/17 | Wednesday | Insecticide A Dr. A.P. Gaydhanker
09/10/17 | Monday Disinfection B Dr. A.S. Mane Dr. V B Waghachavare
11/10/17 | Wednesday | Disinfection A Dr. A.P. Gaydhanker
23/10/17 | Monday Entomology — I B Dr. A.S. Mane Dr. K C Rasote
25/10/17 | Wednesday | Entomology — I A Dr. A.P. Gaydhanker
30/10/17 | Monday | Entomology —II B | Dr. A.S. Mane B

Iniver




Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University Medical College & Hospital Sangli
Department of Community Medicine

VII'" Semester Lecture Time Table

Date :- 04/08/2017

Day — Thursday. Time - 09:00 to 10:00am.

Sr. Date
No.
1 05/10/2017

Topic Teachers Name

Social Security Dr. S.R. Quraishi

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University Medical College & Hospital Sangli
Department of Community Medicine

Viith Semester Clinical Postings Time Table

Date: 23/09/2017

Batch B: Roll No. 49 to 96. Time - 10:00 am to 01:00pm.

Date Day Name of Topic Name of Teacher
02/10/2017 | Monday Introduction Dr. G.B. Dhumale
03/10/2017 | Tuesday Nutrition - I Dr. Y.R. Kadam
04/10/2017 | Wednesday Nutrition - II Dr. Y.R. Kadam

- 05/10/2017 | Thursday Environmental Health - I Dr. R. V. Dhobale
06/10/2017 | Friday Environmental Health - II Dr. R. V. Dhobale
07/10/2017 | Saturday Epidemiological Exercises - 1 Dr. V.B. Waghachavare
09/10/2017 | Monday Epidemiological Exercises - II Dr. V.B. Waghachavare
10/10/2017 | Tuesday Case Discussion Malaria / Dengue | Dr. R. V. Dhobale
11/10/2017 | Wednesday National Health Mission Dr. S.M. Saraf
12/10/2017 | Thursday Statistical Exercise.- Mrs. A.D. Gore
13/10/2017 | Friday Statistical Exercise.- 11 Mrs. A.D. Gore
14/10/2017 | Saturday RNTCP & NACO Dr. S.M. Saraf
16/10/2017 | Monday Case Discussion - ANC & PNC Dr. S.R. Quraishi
23/10/2017 | Monday Case Discussion Diarrhea Dr. K.C. Rasote
24/10/2017 | Tuesday NVDCP & NLEP Dr. S.M. Saraf
25/10/2017 | Wednesday | Case Discussion T.B Dr. G.B. Dhumale
26/10/2017 | Thursday | RCH & IMNCI Dr. S.R. Quraishi
27/10/2017 | Friday Immunization & Contraception Dr. K.C. Rasote
28/10/2017 | Saturday Case Discussion HIN/DM Dr. V.B. Waghachavare




Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University Medical College & Hospital Sangli
Department of Community Medicine
VII'™" Semester Tutorials

Time: 2pm - Spm. Day — Monday
Sr. | pate Batch A (Roll No. 1 to 71) Batch B (Roll No. 72 to 143)
No Topic Staff Topic Staff
1 02- Environment & Health, Dr.R.V. Nutrition, Social Science & Health Dr. V.B.
10-17 | Occupational Health, Hospital Dhobale Waghachav
Waste Management. o
2 9-10- Epidemiology of Surface infections Dr. S.R. Health Information & Basic Medical Dr. K.C.
17 & Epidelniology of Elnerging & Quraishi Statistics. Health Education & Rasote
Reemerging infectious Disease & Communication Health Planning &
Hospital Acquired infection Management, Disaster Management..
International Health, Health Economics -
3 16 - Health Information & Basic Medical Dr.K.C. Epidemiology of Respiratory Dr. S.R.
10-17 | Statistics. Health Education & Rasote infections Quraishi
Communication Health Planning &
Management, Disaster Management.
International Health, Health Economics




